
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Saturday, August 19, 2017 Edna (Scrimmage) Edna 7:00

Thursday, August 24, 2017 Bellville (Scrimmage) Columbus 7:00

Friday, September 01, 2017 Bay City Bay City 7:30

Friday, September 08, 2017 Open

Friday, September 15, 2017 Sealy Sealy 7:30

Friday, September 22, 2017 Hallettsville (Parent's Night) Columbus 7:30

Friday, September 29, 2017 Cuero Columbus 7:30

Friday, October 06, 2017 Hargrave (Homecoming) Columbus 7:30

Friday, October 13, 2017 *Caldwell Caldwell 7:30

Friday, October 20, 2017 *Gonzales Columbus 7:30

Friday, October 27, 2017 *La Grange La Grange 7:30

Friday, November 03, 2017 *Smithville Smithville 7:30

Friday, November 10, 2017 *Giddings (Senior Night) Columbus 7:30

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION 9th/JV

Saturday, August 19, 2017 Edna (Scrimmage) Edna 5:00/6:00

Thursday, August 24, 2017 Bellville (Scrimmage) Columbus 5:00/6:00

Thursday, August 31, 2017 Bay City Columbus 5:00/7:00

Thursday, September 07, 2017 Open

Thursday, September 14, 2017 Sealy Columbus 5:00/7:00

Thursday, September 21, 2017 Hallettsville Hallettsville 5:00/7:00

Thursday, September 28, 2017 Cuero Cuero 5:00/7:00

Thursday, October 05, 2017 Hargrave Hargrave 5:00/7:00

Thursday, October 12, 2017 *Caldwell Columbus 5:00/7:00

Thursday, October 19, 2017 *Gonzales Gonzales 5:00/7:00

Thursday, October 26, 2017 *La Grange Columbus 5:00/7:00

Thursday, November 02, 2017 *Smithville Columbus 5:00/7:00

Thursday, November 09, 2017 *Giddings Giddings 5:00/7:00

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION 9th/JV

Thursday, September 14, 2017 Bellville Bellville 5:00/6:30

Thursday, September 21, 2017 Hallettsville Columbus 5:00/6:30

Thursday, September 28, 2017 Cuero Columbus 5:00/6:30

Thursday, October 05, 2017 Royal Columbus 5:00/6:30

Thursday, October 12, 2017 *Caldwell Caldwell 5:00/6:30

Thursday, October 19, 2017 *Gonzales Columbus 5:00/6:30

Thursday, October 26, 2017 *La Grange La Grange 5:00/6:30

Thursday, November 02, 2017 *Smithville Smithville 5:00/6:30

Thursday, November 09, 2017 *Giddings Columbus 5:00/6:30
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